
NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Greg Brown Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 gregb@heavyconstructors.com

Tim Davis Member Midland Contracting 605-352-2400 tdavis.midland@santel.net

Dave Fleck Member Journey Group (ret.) 605-336-1640 dfleck@journeyconstruction.com

Tim Foerster Member Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 tim.foerster@hillsmaterials.com

Harold Goeden Member First Rate Excavate 605-331-5626 haroldg@firstrateexcavate.com

Jared Gusso Member SFC Civil Constructors 605-336-1640 jgusso@journeyconstruction.com

David Gustafson Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 davidg@heavyconstructors.com

Dean Herll Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 dpherll@bx-cc.com

Gary Johnson Member A-G-E Corporation 605-223-2732 agecorp@dakota2k.net

Lynn Kading Member Hills Materials Company (ret.) 605-394-3300 lynn.kading@hillsmaterials.com

Kari Karst Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 kjkarst@bx-cc.com

Mark Knight Member Foothills Contracting 605-345-3795 markk42@hotmail.com

Wayne Lloyd Member Loiseau Construction 605-997-2511 wayne@loiseauconstruction.com

John Morris Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 john.morris@morris-inc.com

Patty Nohr Member Myrl & Roy's Paving 605-334-3204 patty.nohr@myrlandroyspaving.com

Nathan Reede Member Upper Plains Contracting 605-225-7082 Nathan@upci.biz

Floyd Schafer Member Mainline Contracting 605-348-7068 fschafer@mainlinecontracting.com

Ron Schmidt Member Gunderson, Palmer, Nelson & Ashmore 605-341-0112 Rschmidt@gpnalaw.com

John Shoemaker Member Webster Scale 605-345-3881 johnshoemaker@websterscale.com

2014 AGC OF SD GENERAL PROVISIONS TASK GROUP
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NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Tim Foerster Chair Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 tim.foerster@hillsmaterials.com

Ken Swedeen Vice Chair Dakota Asphalt Paving Assoc. 605-224-8500 kswedeen@dakota-asphalt.org

Bill Bajari Member Bituminous Paving, Inc. 320-273-2113 bbajaribpi@fedteldirect.net

Bill Bartholow Member Asphalt Paving & Materials Co. 605-352-3502 asphaltpaving@santel.net

Korey Bender Member Border States Paving 701-237-4860 kbender@borderstatespaving.com

Chris Boom Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 chris.boom@morris-inc.com

Jason Bowes Member Bowes Construction 605-693-3557 j_bowes@bowesconstruction.com

Kenton Brannan Member Pete Lien & Sons 605-342-7224 kbrannan@petelien.com

Mike Collins Member Knife River Midwest 712-252-2766 mike.collins@kniferiver.com

Tim Davis Member Midland Contracting 605-352-2400 tdavis.midland@santel.net

John Erickson Member Anderson Western 701-222-3550 john@andersonwestern.com

Kyle Frisinger Member Pete Lien & Sons 605-342-7224 kfrisinger@petelien.com

Chad Hicks Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 chad.hicks@morris-inc.com

Mark Hoffman Member L. G. Everist 605-334-5000 mahoffman@lgeverist.com

Darrel Hoyer Member Myrl & Roy's Paving 605-334-3204 darrel.hoyer@myrlandroyspaving.com

Bill Keller Member Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 bill.keller@hillsmaterials.com

Monte Kerzman Member L. G. Everist 605-334-5000 mjkerzman@lgeverist.com

Ryan Kerkvliet Member Blacktop Paving 605-336-1640 rkerkvliet@sfconst.com

Mike Lee Member Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 mike.lee@hillsmaterials.com

Wayne Lloyd Member Loiseau Construction 605-997-2511 wayne@loiseauconstruction.com

John Morris Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 john.morris@morris-inc.com

Mark Morris Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 mark.morris@morris-inc.com

Jon Mulloy Member Concrete Materials Company 605-336-5760 jmulloy@cmcsd.com

Steve Peterson Member Simon Contractors of SD 605-342-3734 speterson@simoncontractors.com

Noel Schulz Member Jebro 712-277-8855 Noel.Schulz@jebro.com

Sue Unzelman Member Myrl & Roy's Paving 605-334-3204 sue.unzelman@myrlandroyspaving.com

Neil Waldera Member Commercial Asphalt 605-996-4711 neil@spencerquarriesinc.com

Todd Waldera Member Spencer Quarries 605-246-2344 todd@spencerquarriesinc.com

2014 AGC OF SD ASPHALT & AGGREGATE TASK GROUP
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NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Bill Whitney Chair Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Contractor 605-342-7453 bill@stanleyjohnsenconcrete.com

Larry Engbrecht Vice Chair SD Chapter - ACPA 605-945-0572 larrye.acpa@mncomm.com

Randy Bohne Member Hills-Red-E-Mix 605-394-3330 randy.bohne@hillsmaterials.com

Jess Bruns Member Upper Plains Contracting 605-225-7082 jesseb@upci.biz

Erv Bultje Member Stan Houston Equipment - SF 605-336-3727 ebultje@stanhouston.com

Kyle Frisinger Member Pete Lien & Sons 605-342-7224 kfrisinger@petelien.com

Corey Haeder Member CRETEX Concrete Products West 605-718-4111 chaeder@cretexwest.com

Jeff Hass Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 jdhaas@bx-cc.com

Mark Hoffman Member L. G. Everist 605-334-5000 mahoffman@lgeverist.com

Stuart Horsted Member Concrete Materials Company 605-336-5760 shorsted@cmcsd.com

Scott Hunwardsen Member Knife River Midwest 712-252-2766 scott.hunwardsen@kniferiver.com

Tyler Jensen Member Ash Grove Cement 913-451-8900 tyler.jensen@ashgrove.com

Roger Johnsen Member Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Contractor 605-342-7453 roger@stanleyjohnsenconcrete.com

Harvey Michlitsch Member Upper Plains Contracting 605-225-7082 harveym@upci.biz

Tom Olson Member Olson Construction Law 651-298-9884 trolson@olsonconstructionlaw.com

Kim Sarver Member Pete Lien & Sons 605-342-7224 ksarver@petelien.com

Robert Sopher Member Knife River Midwest 712-252-2766 robert.sopher@kniferiver.com

Tom Stalley Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 tom@heavyconstructors.com

Bill Sutton Member Headwaters Resources 712-253-2119 bsutton@headwaters.com

Eric Thompson Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 eathompson@bx-cc.com

Mike Thuringer Member Bierschbach Equipment & Supply - SF 605-332-4466 mthuringer@bierschbach.com

Todd Waldera Member Spencer Quarries 605-246-2344 todd@spencerquarriesinc.com

2014 AGC OF SD CONCRETE TASK GROUP
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NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Gary Johnson Chair A-G-E Corporation 605-223-2732 agecorp@dakota2k.net

Wayne Lloyd Vice Chair Loiseau Construction 605-997-2511 wayne@loiseauconstruction.com

Mark Knight Member Foothills Contracting 605-345-3795 markk42@hotmail.com

AliceAnn Krantz Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 abkrantz@bx-cc.com

Chris Lidel Member Lidel Construction 605-489-2359 clidel@sio.midco.net

Shaw Loiseau Member Loiseau Construction 605-997-2511 shaw@loiseauconstruction.com

Cynthia Monnin Member Friessen Construction 605-332-6355 cindy@friessenconstruction.com

Steve Myer Member CRETEX Concrete Products West 605-933-0112 smyer@cretex.com

Mike Runge Member Runge Enterprises 605-334-4833 mike@runge-enterprises.com

Todd Schlunsen Member Clark Engineering 605-331-2505 tschlunsen@clark-eng.com

Jim Soukup Vice Chair Soukup Construction 605-332-5282 jims@soukupconstruction.com

Dave Word Member Word Reclamation & Fencing 605-945-2467 wordrf@yahoo.com

2014 AGC OF SD GRADING TASK GROUP
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NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Roger Hall Co-Chair Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 roger.hall@hillsmaterials.com

Cynthia Monnin Co-Chair Friessen Construction 605-332-6355 cindy@friessenconstruction.com

Doug Hoy Member Sayre Associates 605-332-7211 dough@sayreassociates.com

Dan Bjerke Member CRETEX Concrete Products West 605-718-4111 dbjerke@cretexwest.com

Larry Engbrecht Member SD Chapter - ACPA 605-945-0572 larrye.acpa@mncomm.com

Harold Goeden Member First Rate Excavate 605-331-5626 haroldg@firstrateexcavate.com

David Gustafson Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 davidg@heavyconstructors.com

Corey Haeder Member CRETEX Concrete Products West 605-718-4111 chaeder@cretexwest.com

Mark Hanson Member HD Supply Waterworks - RC 605-339-2814 mark.hanson@hdsupply.com

Mark Hasvold Member Bierschbach Equipment & Supply - RC 605-348-6440 mhasvold@bierschbach.com

Doug Herron Member HD Supply Waterworks - SF 605-339-2814 douglas.herron@hdsupply.com

Scott Hofer Member Hanson Pipe & Precast 605-330-9800 scott.hofer@hanson.com

Bill Keller Member Hills Materials Company 605-394-3300 bill.keller@hillsmaterials.com

Terry Larson Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 tl@heavyconstructors.com

Doug Lind Member Lind-Exco 605-348-6115 doug@lindexco.com

John Morris Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 john.morris@morris-inc.com

Tom Olson Member Olson Construction Law 651-298-9884 trolson@olsonconstructionlaw.com

Steve Peterson Member Simon Contractors of SD 605-342-3734 speterson@simoncontractors.com

Mike Runge Member Runge Enterprises 605-334-4833 mike@runge-enterprises.com

Jeff Runyan Member Morris, Inc. 605-223-2585 jeff.runyan@morris-inc.com

Floyd Schafer Vice Chair Mainline Contracting 605-348-7068 fschafer@mainlinecontracting.com

Bob Scull Member R.C.S. Construction 605-342-3787 bobscull@rcsconst.com

Patrick Slowey Member Slowey Construction 605-665-8489 pat_slowey@hotmail.com

Steve Slowey Member Slowey Construction 605-665-8489 steve_slowey@hotmail.com

Jim Soukup Vice Chair Soukup Construction 605-332-5282 jims@soukupconstruction.com

Derek Suhr Member Quinn Construction 605-787-6500 derek@quinnconstruction.org

Eric Thompson Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 eathompson@bx-cc.com

Bill Whitney Member Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Contractor 605-342-7453 bill@stanleyjohnsenconcrete.com

2014 AGC OF SD MUNICIPAL TASK GROUP
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NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Dean Herll Chair BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 dpherll@bx-cc.com

Lonnie Heibult Member Traffic Solutions 605-368-9765 lheibult@speednet.com

Scott Hofer Member Hancock Concrete Products 605-330-9800 scott.hofer@hancockconcrete.com

Cindy Loiseau Member Eastern Dakota Specialties 605-997-3642 easterndakotaspec@hotmail.com

Alan Sarver Member Z & S Dust Control Systems 605-341-1440 asarver@zandsdust.com

Karla Schievelbein Member Construction Signing Corp. 605-373-9009 csc@midconetwork.com

Blaine Weippert Member Traffic Solutions 605-368-9765 bweippert@trafficsolutionssd.com

NAME TITLE COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Jared Gusso Chair Sioux Falls Const. 605-336-1640 jgusso@sfconst.com

Brian Anderson Member CRETEX Concrete Products West 605-718-4111 banderson@cretexwest.com

Randy Bohne Member Hills-Red-E-Mix 605-394-3330 randy.bohne@hillsmaterials.com

Jason Brandsted Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 jason.brandsetd@heavyconstructors.com

Erv Bultje Member Stan Houston Equipment - SF 605-336-3727 ebultje@stanhouston.com

Dave Dailey Member Heavy Constructors 605-342-3152 davedailey@heavyconstructors.com

Ross Eberle Member Huron Tank & Culvert Company 605-352-8643 reberle@huronculvert.com

Matt Graves Member Graves Construction 712-262-2403 matt@gravesconst.com

Mark Hasvold Member Bierschbach Equipment & Supply - RC 605-348-6440 mhasvold@bierschbach.com

Scott Hofer Member Hanson Pipe & Precast 605-330-9800 scott.hofer@hanson.com

AliceAnn Krantz Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 abkrantz@bx-cc.com

David Nolz Member Nolz Dragline & Construction 605-334-5876 dckbufhill@svtv.com

Jason Odegard Member Swingen Construction 701-775-5359 jason.odegard@swingenconstruction.com

Kent Sand Member Industrial Builders 701-282-4977 ksand@industrialbuilders.com

Kim Sarver Member Pete Lien & Sons 605-342-7224 ksarver@petelien.com

Dan Swingen Member Swingen Construction 701-775-5359 dan.swingen@swingenconstruction.com

Eric Thompson Member BX Civil & Construction 605-428-5483 eathompson@bx-cc.com

Troy ? Member Industrial Builders 701-282-4977 troy@industrialbuilders.com

2014 AGC OF SD STRUCTURES TASK GROUP

2014 AGC OF SD SPECIALTY ITEMS TASK GROUP
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